
LOT 17 BLK A OLD WIRE FARMS.

736-157, 767-263, 767-1831, 786-

EHRLICH SCOTT BRIAN/EHRLICH PAULA
938 SW HOMESTEAD CIRCLE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

14-6S-16-03818-117

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

14616.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

07/30/2025 TP 4.07 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

225,705
8,815
40,000

274,520
0

274,520
HX HB 50,722

223,798
274,520

0

277,699

1540/1819 5/16/2025 WD Q I 01 340,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHOLZ ISABEL G

EHRLICH SCOTT BRIAN

1393/0740 8/28/2019 WD Q I 01 202,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERRY L MILLER

ISABEL G SCHOLZ
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000054679 Storage Building 7,750 12/15/2025

000054632 Right-of-Way Acce 12/05/2025

000053910 Generator 08/26/2025

000043408 Remodel 14,000 12/17/2021

38655 MAINT/ALTR 80 09/25/2019

10718 SFR 215 02/05/1996

2026HX Base Yr

938 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,120 133.8876 149.95 317,894 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2097

BAS 32 100 32 3,407

BAS 540 100 540 57,491

BAS 1,525 100 1,525 162,359

PTO 48 5 2 213

PTO 184 5 9 959

PTO 240 5 12 1,277

2,569 2,120 225,705

BAS= W39 S25 PTO= S8 E23 N8 W23$ E23 PTO= S6E8 N6 W8 $ E8
PTO= S8 E30 N8 W30$ E30 N25 BAS= N26 W22 S26 E8 N4 E8 S4 E6$
W6 BAS=  N4 W8 S4 E8$ W16$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 605.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,815

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 5,000

8,815

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


